DESIGNER SCONCE
06.24.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
• �High-transmission acrylic plastic lens
• �Powered by the LEDSR G2 light engine
— easily replaceable & upgradeable
• Suitable for dry and damp locations

DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE (WATTAGE AND CCT) ARE SHOWN BELOW IN BOLD. There are two ways to achieve a non-default lumen package and/or CCT -
1. You can easily adjust in the field via our FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR at the factory for an additional charge.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT SIZE LUMENS CCT FUNCTION GENERATION CONTROLS EMG AA
RPT XXK WC G2 EMG
SCD 11N = 11IN 8L,14L, 17L,21L XX=CCT
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
WC =
FLEXWATT +
FLEX COLOR
-OC1
-OCLR
-OCBT
-BT
-BTX
4W - 500
LUMENS @ 90
MIN - SHIPS
SEPARATELY
-AA = AARA
SECTION 1605
BLANK =
STANDARD
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RP-SCD-11N-8L-40K-WC-G2-OCC
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROLS NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
-OC1
MICROWAVE AND
DAYLIGHT HARVESTING
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
-OCLR
LIMITED-RANGE MICROWAVE
AND DAYLIGHT HARVESTING
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
-OCBT
SILVAIR-READY BLUETOOTH
MICROWAVE AND DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS
SENSOR RANGE ONLY
-BT
SILVAIR-READY
BLUETOOTH
CONTROL NODE
SILVAIR APP
-BTX
SILVAIR-READY BLUETOOTH
CONTROL NODE W/
EXTERNAL ANTENNA
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
Light Efficient Design/RemPhos has partnered with Silvair to offer fixtures and retrofits w/ a wireless Bluetooth-mesh eco-system. Silvair is listed on the DLC
NLC QPL certified to Technical Requirements Version 5.1. Our Silvair controls meet all eligibility criteria of integral, fixture-mounted, addressable sensors with
motion and photocell/ambient light-sensing capabilities, along with embedded programming that can be configured and networked. System can control motion
response, illumination levels, and scheduling.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP OPTIONS CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGES
5 & 6 FOR MORE INFORMATION. OR SCAN QR CODE FOR FULL FULHAM EMG SPEC SHEET.
06.24.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
PART # UPC WATAGE LUMENS LPW CCT ENERGY STAR QUICK SHIP
RP-SCD-11N-8L-40K-WC-G2 844006022525 FLEXWATT
6W/10W/12W/15W 816 130-142 FLEXCOLOR
3000K/3500K/4000K
3 3
RP-SCD-11N-8L-40K-WC-G2-OC1 844006027193 3
DEFAULT WATTAGE AND CCT ARE SHOWN IN BOLD.
LUMEN SELECTION 830 835 840
8L 780LM, 6W 780LM, 6W 816LM, 6W
14L 1370LM, 10W 1440LM, 10W 1370LM, 10W
17L 1692LM, 12W 1680LM, 12W 1764LM, 12W
21L 2025LM, 15W 2100LM, 15W 2130LM, 15W
CCT SELECTION
9.5"
10.75"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
06.24.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
FEATURES
FLEXWATT™  TECHNOLOGY
HOW DOES IT WORK?
• �Our exclusive LED driver is designed to operate at 90%+ efficiency at each wattage setting. Standard drivers would have
much lower efficiency (as low as 60%) and would result in poor performance and reduced efficacy.
WHAT ARE THE WATTAGE CHOICES?
• Please reference this table and the ordering guide on the last page of the cut sheet.
HOW EASY IS IT TO SET?
• Simply slide off the driver door, adjust the 4-position turn dial with a
small, flat-head screw driver, and replace the door. Quick and easy.